Race Date
November 24, 2022

Place

Overall Name

Joel Worthington
Cayden Kirkham
Brett Taylor
Charles Iverson
Reid Fulkerson
Dakota Lafferty
Nicole Halstead
Josh Alden
Rachel Ginsberg
Scott Iverson
Josie Bryan
Jenna Bryan
Jay Pittman
Dawn Torrance

City
Chicago IL
Carthage IL
Macomb IL

Warrenville IL
Carthage IL
O Fallon MO
La Harpe IL
Macomb IL
Munster IN
Carthage IL
Carthage IL
Tennessee IL

Good Hope Turkey Trot

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

4583
4545
4578
4540
4528
4547
4538
4235
4532
4541
4242
4241
4556
4623
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40
22
28
18
29
29
47
37
35
48
17
25
59
51
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AWARD
15-24
25-34
15-24
25-34
AWARD
45-54
35-44
35-44
45-54
15-24
25-34
55-64
45-54

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
42:27.2 42:29.7
42:57.2 42:59.4
43:15.6 43:18.0
44:19.2 44:20.8
46:36.9 46:39.1
47:51.5 47:52.7
49:52.8 49:55.9
50:31.1 50:34.9
54:53.4 54:57.3
55:37.6 55:40.3
56:28.8 56:31.1
57:17.8 57:20.4
1:00:23.9 1:00:28.0
1:02:56.7  1:03:00.9

10k

Chip
Diff
0:02.5
0:02.1
0:02.4
0:01.6
0:02.1
0:01.1
0:03.1
0:03.8
0:03.8
0:02.6
0:02.3
0:02.6
0:04.0
0:04.2

11/24/2022 10:51:34 AM

Pace

6:51/M
6:56/M
6:59/M
7:09/M
7:31/M
7:43/IM
8:03/M
8:10/M
8:52/M
8:59/M
9:07/M
9:15/M
9:45/M
10:10/M




